
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  N o r-C a l Le v e l 3  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip
M eet Results
Nov  12-14, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 1  1 :2 8  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Ch D
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lexie  S ante lla201
A irborne

9.525 9.775 9.4509.925 38.675
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cam eron Johnson236
Roya l

9.600 9.650 9.3759.700 38.325
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Avery Buckley214
C lov is

9.275 9.375 9.1759.550 37.375
6T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Irene  Burk234
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.125 9.0509.400 36.925
5 5T 5 7 4 

4 

Le iyana  Hinton207
Byers Rosev ille

9.425 9.425 9.3008.650 36.800
4 3 11 3T 5 

5 

Yeardley Cham ber la in215
C lov is

9.150 9.100 9.3009.000 36.550
10 7 9 3T 6 

6 

F inley W ilson220
Exce l

8.725 9.050 9.0259.225 36.025
13 8T 7 8 7 

7 

M ackenz ie  Hya tt230
Liberty

8.350 9.125 9.2759.250 36.000
14 5T 6 5 8 

8 

Cass idy M cIntire208
Byers Rosev ille

9.275 9.050 8.5009.125 35.950
6T 8T 8 13 9 

9 

Gracyn T em bey241
Technique

9.250 8.600 8.8758.825 35.550
9 14 10 10 10 

10 

Graysen Cook221
Ex treme

8.750 8.725 8.4759.425 35.375
12 13 4 14 11 

11 

Ros ie  W ebste r229
Head Over Hee ls

9.550 9.025 8.6508.100 35.325
2 10 13 12 12 

12 

Ca itlyn F rontie ra218
Empire

9.275 8.750 8.7008.375 35.100
6T 12 12 11 13 

13 

Jos ie  C lem ent235
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.800 8.9507.400 33.950
11 11 14 9 14 

14 
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M egan Banaya t237
San Mateo

9.500 9.800 9.5009.775 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

M ar ley Lang216
East Bay

9.400 9.525 9.3259.700 37.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Esteban204
Black Diamond

9.325 9.275 9.3009.325 37.225
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

M adison Ha ll211
Cal Sports-North

9.175 8.950 9.0009.275 36.400
8 6 6 8 4 

4 

He idi T aylor205
Byers Rocklin

9.275 9.225 9.0258.800 36.325
5 4 14 7 5 

5 

Na ta ra  S eym our202
Bay  Island

9.350 8.725 8.8509.375 36.300
3 10 4 11 6 

6 

Lyla  C r isp219
Exce l

9.050 8.875 9.0759.250 36.250
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Jae la  V illa reyes203
Bay  Island

9.225 8.275 9.1759.500 36.175
6 13 3 4 8 

8 

Em m a Duganne244
W est Va lley

8.750 8.900 9.1009.175 35.925
13T 7 8 5 9 

9 

Kenz ie  Goodson243
Top F light

9.125 9.200 8.8008.700 35.825
9 5 15 13 10 

10 

M a ia lani P ingo l233
North Bay

8.750 8.775 8.9009.050 35.475
13T 9 10T 9 11 

11 

Huxlee  Hilton224
Galax y

9.200 8.300 8.7509.075 35.325
7 12 9 14 12 

12 

Hannah Brooner232
North Bay

8.975 8.450 8.8258.925 35.175
12 11 12 12 13 

13 

Nizhoni M artinez239
Santa Rosa

9.025 6.650 8.8758.850 33.400
11 15 13 10 14 

14 

Nico lle  Cam pos240
Technique

6.100 7.650 0.0009.050 22.800
15 14 10T 15 15 

15 
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T aryn Rankin210
CGA

9.650 9.625 9.4509.950 38.675
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Nora  Cae ton209
CGA

9.350 9.675 9.6509.550 38.225
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

M a lia  A lfano217
Empire

9.500 9.025 9.2759.275 37.075
3 7 5 4T 3 

3 

Avery Gr iffith225
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 9.225 9.2509.400 37.025
9 4 3T 6 4 

4 

M organ T urner213
Cal Sports-South

9.325 9.100 9.1259.150 36.700
6T 5T 9 8 5 

5 

Cam illa  Bo lduc242
Top F light

9.625 8.925 8.7259.250 36.525
2 9 6 14 6 

6 

Lucia  V e lazco206
Byers Rocklin

9.400 9.100 9.0008.900 36.400
4 5T 12 10T 7 

7 

T aylor  Buchanan226
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.825 9.0009.125 36.275
6T 10 10 10T 8 

8 

M a lia  Ca lde ron227
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.675 9.2009.400 36.100
14T 11 3T 7 9 

9 

V irg inia  Ba ldw in231
Luna

9.225 8.550 9.0259.175 35.975
8 12 8 9 10 

10 

S am antha  Hernandez212
Cal Sports-South

8.825 8.975 9.0009.100 35.900
14T 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Vana  Herrnberger222
Ex treme

9.125 8.200 9.3009.225 35.850
10 13 7 3 12 

12 

Leena  D'Am ico238
Santa C ruz

9.000 9.275 8.7508.250 35.275
12 3 14 13 13 

13 

Am e lia  S tickley228
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 7.800 9.2758.525 34.475
13 15 13 4T 14 

14 

M ikae la  Le rm a223
Ex treme

9.075 8.125 8.7008.100 34.000
11 14 15 15 15 

15 
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